Perth Basin shows and fields

Year

1964

1965

1965

1965

1966

1966

1968

1968

1968

1971

1977

1980

1981

Field/discovery

Yardarino

Mount Horner

Gingin

Arrowsmith 1

Dongara

Erregulla 1
Whicher Range
Mondarra
Gage Roads 1
Walyering
Warro 1
Woodada

Warradong 1*

Hydrocarbon type

gas
oil, condensate

oil

gas, condensate

gas show

gas

oil, condensate
oil

gas shows

oil shows

gas, oil show

gas, condensate
oil show

oil show

gas, condensate

gas show

gas, condensate

gas show

Reservoir

Dongara
Carynginia/IRCM
Cattamarra
Arranoo

Dongara
IRCM

Cattamarra

Carynginia
Dongara

Carynginia/ IRCM
Arranoo

Cattamarra/Eneabba
Eneabba

Willespie

Dongara

Carnac
Cattamarra
Yarragadee/Cadda
Beekeeper

Dongara
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Age of reservoir

M-U Permian
Lower Permian

Lower Jurassic
Lower Triassic
M-U Permian

Lower Permian

Lower Jurassic

Lower Permian

M-U Permian
Lower Permian
Lower Triassic

Lower Jurassic
Lower Jurassic

Lower Permian

M-U Permian

Lower Cretaceous

Lower Jurassic

Jurassic

Middle Permian

M-U Permian

Status of fields

depleted

shut-in

depleted

shut-in

undeveloped

depleted, now used for gas storage

depleted
undeveloped

depleted



1981

1990

1990

1991

2001

2002

2002

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2005

2005

Bootine 1

North Yardanogo 1
Beharra Springs
Ocean Hill 1
Hovea

Cliff Head
Jingemia
Redback 1

Xyris

Apium
Tarantula
Agonis 1
Centella 1

Xyris South 1
Corybas 1

Evandra

gas and oil shows
oil

gas, condensate
gas show

gas, oil

oil

oil, gas

gas

gas

gas

gas
Gas
oil
oil
gas

gas

gas

Cadda/Cattamarra

Cattamarra

Dongara/Beekeeper

Cadda/Cattamarra
Dongara

IRCM

Dongara

Wagina

Dongara

Dongara

Wagina

Dongara, Wagina
Woodada

Dongara
Dongara
IRCM

Dongara
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Lower Jurassic

Lower Jurassic

M-U Permian

Lower Jurassic

M-U Permian

Lower Permian

M-U Permian

Upper Permian

M-U Permian

M-U Permian

Upper Permian

M-U Permian
Triassic

M-U Permian

M-U Permian

Lower Permian

M-U Permian

produced on test only

producing

shut-in
producing
shut-in
suspended
shut-in
shut-in
producing
undeveloped
undeveloped
shut-in
shut-in

shut-in



2006

2006

2009

2009

2011

2014

2015

2015

2019

2021

2022

NOTE:

Eremiaf’
Snottygobble 1
Gingin West
Redback South 1
Red Gully
Senecio 3*

Irwin 1

Waitsia

West Erregulla
Lockyer Deep 1

South Erregulla 1

oil, gas

gas

gas

gas

gas, condensate
gas

gas

gas

gas

gas

gas

* considered to be within the Synaphea structure
T Determined in 2006 as a separate field to Jingemia, previously regarded as a pool within the Jingemia field
T discovery well for the Waitsia gasfield

Dongara

Dongara, Wagina
Cadda/Cattamarra

Wagina

Cadda/Cattamarra

High Cliff/'Kingia sandstone'
Dongara

High Cliff Sandstone

'Kingia sandstone'

High Cliff/'Kingia sandstone'

Wagina, 'Kingia sandstone'
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M-U Permian

M-U Permian

L—-M Jurassic

Upper Permian

L—-M Jurassic

Lower Permian

Lower Permian

Lower Permian

Lower Permian

Lower Permian

Lower Permian

shut-in
suspended
shut-in
suspended
producing
producing
undeveloped
producing
undeveloped
undeveloped

undeveloped



