Perth Basin shows and fields

Year	Field/discovery	Hydrocarbon type	Reservoir	Age of reservoir	Status of fields
1964	Yardarino	gas oil, condensate	Dongara Carynginia/IRCM	M–U Permian Lower Permian	depleted
1965	Mount Horner	oil	Cattamarra Arranoo Dongara IRCM	Lower Jurassic Lower Triassic M–U Permian Lower Permian	shut-in
1965	Gingin	gas, condensate	Cattamarra	Lower Jurassic	depleted
1965	Arrowsmith 1	gas show	Carynginia	Lower Permian	
1966	Dongara	gas oil, condensate oil	Dongara Carynginia/ IRCM Arranoo	M–U Permian Lower Permian Lower Triassic	shut-in
1966	Erregulla 1	gas shows oil shows	Cattamarra/Eneabba Eneabba	Lower Jurassic Lower Jurassic	
1968	Whicher Range	gas, oil show	Willespie	Lower Permian	undeveloped
1968	Mondarra	gas, condensate oil show	Dongara	M–U Permian	depleted, now used for gas storage
1968	Gage Roads 1	oil show	Carnac	Lower Cretaceous	
1971	Walyering	gas, condensate	Cattamarra	Lower Jurassic	depleted
1977	Warro 1	gas show	Yarragadee/Cadda	Jurassic	undeveloped
1980	Woodada	gas, condensate	Beekeeper	Middle Permian	depleted
1981	Warradong 1*	gas show	Dongara	M-U Permian	

1981	Bootine 1	gas and oil shows	Cadda/Cattamarra	Lower Jurassic	
1990	North Yardanogo 1	oil	Cattamarra	Lower Jurassic	produced on test only
1990	Beharra Springs	gas, condensate	Dongara/Beekeeper	M-U Permian	producing
1991	Ocean Hill 1	gas show	Cadda/Cattamarra	Lower Jurassic	
2001	Hovea	gas, oil	Dongara	M-U Permian	shut-in
2002	Cliff Head	oil	IRCM	Lower Permian	producing
2002	Jingemia	oil, gas	Dongara	M-U Permian	shut-in
2004	Redback 1	gas	Wagina	Upper Permian	suspended
2004	Xyris	gas	Dongara	M-U Permian	shut-in
2004	Apium	gas	Dongara	M-U Permian	shut-in
2004	Tarantula	gas	Wagina	Upper Permian	producing
2004	Agonis 1	Gas oil	Dongara, Wagina Woodada	M–U Permian Triassic	undeveloped
2004	Centella 1	oil	Dongara	M-U Permian	undeveloped
2004	Xyris South 1	gas	Dongara	M-U Permian	shut-in
2005	Corybas 1	gas	IRCM	Lower Permian	shut-in
2005	Evandra	gas	Dongara	M-U Permian	shut-in

2006	Eremia [†]	oil, gas	Dongara	M-U Permian	shut-in
2006	Snottygobble 1	gas	Dongara, Wagina	M-U Permian	suspended
2009	Gingin West	gas	Cadda/Cattamarra	L-M Jurassic	shut-in
2009	Redback South 1	gas	Wagina	Upper Permian	suspended
2011	Red Gully	gas, condensate	Cadda/Cattamarra	L-M Jurassic	producing
2014	Senecio 3 [‡]	gas	High Cliff/'Kingia sandstone'	Lower Permian	producing
2015	Irwin 1	gas	Dongara	Lower Permian	undeveloped
2015	Waitsia	gas	High Cliff Sandstone	Lower Permian	producing
2019	West Erregulla	gas	'Kingia sandstone'	Lower Permian	undeveloped
2021	Lockyer Deep 1	gas	High Cliff/'Kingia sandstone'	Lower Permian	undeveloped
2022	South Erregulla 1	gas	Wagina, 'Kingia sandstone'	Lower Permian	undeveloped

NOTE:

^{*} considered to be within the Synaphea structure
† Determined in 2006 as a separate field to Jingemia, previously regarded as a pool within the Jingemia field
‡ discovery well for the Waitsia gasfield